
April-June 2019
Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 04/06/2019 at 4:00 PM Cagnina,Kristian McElligott,Dee Dee Davidson,John

Sat 04/06/2019 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Mouton,Linda

Sat 04/06/2019 at 4:00 PM Blanchard,Sugie

Sat 04/13/2019 at 4:00 PM Davidson, Ethan Martin, Elaine Ficaro,Mary Ann

Sat 04/13/2019 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Grayson Connolly,Adele Leblanc, Andree'

Sat 04/13/2019 at 4:00 PM Davidson,John

Easter Week Separate Schedule

Sat 04/27/2019 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Walker,Roy Kaufman,Charlotte

Sat 04/27/2019 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Trahan,Elaine

Sat 04/27/2019 at 4:00 PM Martin,Elaine



Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 05/04/2019 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Blanchard,Sugie Leblanc,Andree'

Sat 05/04/2019 at 4:00 PM Cagnina,Kristian Mouton,Linda

Sat 05/04/2019 at 4:00 PM Connolly,Adele

Sat 05/11/2019 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Grayson Leblanc,Lynn Bouvier,Gerald

Sat 05/11/2019 at 4:00 PM Alfonso,Dominic Alfonso,Bridget

Sat 05/11/2019 at 4:00 PM Trahan,Elaine

Sat 05/18/2019 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Crochet,Jason Connolly,Adele

Sat 05/18/2019 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Walker,Roy

Sat 05/18/2019 at 4:00 PM McElligott,Dee Dee

Sat 05/25/2019 at 4:00 PM Cagnina,Kristian Conolly, Adele Martin,Elaine

Sat 05/25/2019 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Grayson Mouton,Linda

Sat 05/25/2019 at 4:00 PM Blanchard,Sugie



Permanent Sat 04:00 PM

Date & Time Altar Server Eucharist Minist Lector

Sat 06/01/2019 at 4:00 PM Davidson,Ethan Davidson,John Davidson, John

Sat 06/01/2019 at 4:00 PM Keenan, Grayson Trahan,Elaine

Sat 06/01/2019 at 4:00 PM Mouton, Linda

Sat 06/08/2019 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Walker,Roy Ficaro,Mary Ann

Sat 06/08/2019 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Bouvier,Gerald Martin, Elaine

Sat 06/08/2019 at 4:00 PM Blanchard,Sugie

Sat 06/15/2019 at 4:00 PM Keenan,Grayson McElligott, Dee Dee Kaufman, Charlotte

Sat 06/15/2019 at 4:00 PM Cagnina,Kristian Crochet,Jason

Sat 06/15/2019 at 4:00 PM Mouton,Linda

Sat 06/22/2019 at 4:00 PM Alfonso,Dominic Alfonso,Bridget Leblanc, Andree'

Sat 06/22/2019 at 4:00 PM Cagnina,Kristian Trahan,Elaine

Sat 06/22/2019 at 4:00 PM Leblanc,Lynn

Sat 06/29/2019 at 4:00 PM Clark,Molly Blanchard,Sugie Bouvier, Gerald

Sat 06/29/2019 at 4:00 PM Thibodeaux,Hannah Walker,Roy

Sat 06/29/2019 at 4:00 PM Mouton,Linda


